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CT	RYWC	2019	10&Under	SCY	Finale,	Sanction	#:	L19-44

July	19,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Girls	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  61 21.63Vivian Fraguela
WHAT  62 23.61Teddy Bonelli

Girls	6	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  51 1:03.93Victoria Hatvani
29.76 1:03.93

Girls	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WHAT  61 21.29Teddy Bonelli
RYWC  62 25.93Vivian Fraguela
WYW  53 26.56Victoria Hatvani

Girls	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  5--- DQVictoria Hatvani
WHAT  6--- DQTeddy Bonelli

Girls	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  61 23.91Vivian Fraguela

Girls	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  71 20.45Sophia Hatvani
RYWC  72 22.89Addison Place
SMST  73 26.09Savanna Schwartz
WHAT  74 28.47Hollie Vale
WYW  75 29.14Madeleine McCormack

Girls	7	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC  71 46.37Mimi Hayes
22.30 46.37

Girls	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  71 22.45Sophia Hatvani
WYW  72 22.69Madeleine McCormack
RYWC  73 25.94Addison Place
WHAT  74 26.36Elena Santiago
SMST  75 26.97Savanna Schwartz
WHAT  76 29.82Hollie Vale

Girls	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG  71 20.74Marit Janney
WHAT  72 31.90Elena Santiago
RYWC  73 32.72Addison Place
WHAT  74 39.19Hollie Vale
SMST  7--- DQSavanna Schwartz

Girls	7	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG  71 46.94Marit Janney
21.74 46.94

RAC  72 1:01.15Mimi Hayes
26.48 1:01.15

Girls	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC  71 21.72Mimi Hayes
WYW  72 29.77Sophia Hatvani
WHAT  73 31.38Elena Santiago
WYW  74 33.82Madeleine McCormack

Girls	7	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG  71 1:36.83Marit Janney
21.92 45.06 1:14.25 1:36.83

Girls	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC  81 17.76Kerri Nemeth
WHAT  82 17.95Merrill Bonelli
RYWC  83 18.47Nellie Zurolo
WYW  84 21.34Madison Devine
RYWC  85 21.47Julia Istambouli
WYW  86 21.93Kanira Baskar
RYWC  87 22.08Isabel Bui
WYW  88 22.64Evie Andrews
RYWC  89 23.27Emily Elias
WYW  810 25.16Sterling Ford
SMST  811 25.72Camy Courville

Girls	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 37.39Ally Gravius
18.67 37.39

RYWC  82 37.67Sophia Fraguela
18.24 37.67

SMST  83 38.00Emerson Arone
18.43 38.00

RYWC  84 39.78Olivia Maltz
18.79 39.78

RYWC  85 40.95Kaitlin Vesey
19.59 40.95

WYW  86 41.39Mary Kelly
21.66 41.39

SMST  87 41.65Laney Stillway
19.93 41.65

RAC  88 43.15Cora Schardt
22.88 43.15

CDOG  89 43.63Rileigh Ebert
21.75 43.63

RYWC  810 43.66Julia Istambouli
19.59 43.66

CDOG  811 43.96Tatum Gutmann
21.10 43.96

SMST  812 44.78Maddie Dexter
WYW  813 47.90Kanira Baskar

23.44 47.90
WYW  814 48.19Madison Devine
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July	19,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  815 52.21Emily Elias
24.63 52.21

WYW  816 56.79Evie Andrews
24.76 56.79

WYW  817 59.30Ruth Frisbee
27.45 59.30

Girls	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST  81 20.67Emerson Arone
WYW  82 21.12Madison Devine
SMST  83 21.67Maddie Dexter
RYWC  84 22.10Julia Istambouli
WHAT  8*5 22.52Merrill Bonelli
RAC  8*5 22.52Kerri Nemeth
RYWC  87 22.62Nellie Zurolo
RYWC  88 25.50Emily Elias
RYWC  89 25.53Isabel Bui
WYW  810 25.78Kanira Baskar
WYW  811 26.36Evie Andrews
SMST  812 38.31Camy Courville
WYW  8--- DQSterling Ford

Girls	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  81 44.35Mary Kelly
22.75 44.35

SMST  82 48.43Laney Stillway
25.28 48.43

RAC  83 49.31Charlie Palmer
24.30 49.31

RAC  84 52.39Cora Schardt
26.50 52.39

WYW  85 1:00.20Ruth Frisbee

Girls	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 23.93Nellie Zurolo
RYWC  82 32.63Isabel Bui
SMST  8--- DQCamy Courville
WYW  8--- DQRuth Frisbee
WYW  8--- DQSterling Ford

Girls	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC  81 49.55Cora Schardt
25.14 49.55

SMST  82 51.66Laney Stillway
RYWC  83 52.07Kaitlin Vesey
RAC  84 52.83Charlie Palmer

26.02 52.83
RYWC  85 53.66Sophia Fraguela

24.14 53.66
CDOG  86 59.78Rileigh Ebert

30.51 59.78

CDOG  87 1:00.45Tatum Gutmann
27.66 1:00.45

Girls	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST  81 19.88Maddie Dexter
SMST  82 20.66Emerson Arone
CDOG  83 21.72Tatum Gutmann
RYWC  84 22.02Sophia Fraguela
WHAT  85 22.26Merrill Bonelli
RAC  86 23.47Kerri Nemeth

Girls	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 41.80Olivia Maltz
20.11 41.80

RYWC  82 43.04Ally Gravius
19.24 43.04

Girls	8	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 1:36.10Olivia Maltz
20.60 44.12 1:15.44 1:36.10

RYWC  82 1:38.03Ally Gravius
19.50 42.82 1:14.77 1:38.03

RYWC  83 1:39.26Kaitlin Vesey
20.72 45.57 1:16.88 1:39.26

RAC  84 1:42.58Charlie Palmer
22.75 49.32 1:19.21 1:42.58

CDOG  85 1:45.85Rileigh Ebert
24.07 50.01 1:21.82 1:45.85

WYW  8--- DQMary Kelly
22.99 47.21 1:17.13 DQ

Girls	9	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC  91 20.33Isabella Ryan

Girls	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WHAT  91 32.52Misha Kovac
15.23 32.52

RYWC  92 34.40Ava Maltz
17.07 34.40

SMST  93 35.32Aibhlinn McNeiece
17.91 35.32

SMST  94 35.85Stella Oliveira
17.51 35.85

RAC  95 38.86Alana Ward
19.03 38.86

RAC  96 38.94Lauren Crawford
17.97 38.94

RAC  97 39.76Lainey Howarth
19.51 39.76

SMST  98 40.08Izabella Murzinska
19.63 40.08

RAC  99 40.15Isabella O'Reilly
19.84 40.15
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(Girls	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST  910 40.16Sydney Guest
19.54 40.16

SMST  911 40.48Betty Glus
20.44 40.48

RAC  912 40.56Sherry Wu
20.45 40.56

SMST  913 43.01Ishani Tyagi
RAC  914 44.25Sophie Jacobstein

20.61 44.25

Girls	9	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC  91 23.05Isabella Ryan

Girls	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  91 40.98Ava Maltz
19.62 40.98

SMST  92 43.53Aibhlinn McNeiece
21.99 43.53

RAC  93 46.15Lainey Howarth
22.35 46.15

SMST  94 48.62Izabella Murzinska
22.32 48.62

SMST  95 49.48Ishani Tyagi
22.08 49.48

SMST  96 51.09Sydney Guest
25.38 51.09

RAC  97 53.59Rosemarie James
23.26 53.59

SMST  98 55.21Elizabeth Golino
23.88 55.21

Girls	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST  91 48.97Aibhlinn McNeiece
22.00 48.97

RAC  92 49.46Sherry Wu
24.05 49.46

RAC  93 51.03Lainey Howarth
RAC  94 51.06Lauren Crawford
SMST  95 52.17Izabella Murzinska

23.99 52.17
SMST  96 52.96Elizabeth Golino

23.09 52.96
SMST  97 54.95Ishani Tyagi

26.79 54.95
RAC  98 56.16Alana Ward

26.84 56.16
RAC  99 57.01Sophie Jacobstein

27.88 57.01
RAC  910 58.96Rosemarie James

25.82 58.96
RAC  911 59.05Isabella O'Reilly

27.33 59.05

Girls	9	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC  91 27.18Isabella Ryan

Girls	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WHAT  91 36.60Misha Kovac
16.65 36.60

RAC  92 48.17Alana Ward
22.35 48.17

RAC  93 49.27Sherry Wu
24.02 49.27

RAC  94 51.41Sophie Jacobstein
22.98 51.41

RAC  95 51.89Isabella O'Reilly
21.79 51.89

RAC  96 54.53Rosemarie James
SMST  97 55.30Betty Glus

25.46 55.30
SMST  98 56.85Stella Oliveira

23.50 56.85
SMST  99 57.56Sydney Guest

Girls	9	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WHAT  91 1:21.87Misha Kovac
15.97 37.68 1:02.72 1:21.87

RYWC  92 1:28.88Ava Maltz
18.42 41.73 1:10.04 1:28.88

RAC  93 1:32.75Lauren Crawford
20.06 43.19 1:12.12 1:32.75

SMST  94 1:40.72Stella Oliveira
24.16 47.55 1:19.08 1:40.72

SMST  95 2:01.27Betty Glus
28.85 59.91 1:39.83 2:01.27

SMST  9--- DQElizabeth Golino
25.72 50.49 1:24.23 DQ

Girls	10	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ICSC 101 19.71Sophie Berry
RAC 102 22.31Nicole Capone

Girls	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 29.22Bella Zurolo
CDOG 102 31.83Vanessa Anderson

14.94 31.83
RYWC 103 32.94Caroline Vesey

16.10 32.94
RYWC 104 34.08Maggie O'Hara

16.19 34.08
WHAT 105 34.33Heather Krebs

17.35 34.33
CDOG 106 34.34Courtney Gutmann

16.50 34.34
CDOG 107 35.06Gretchen Janney

16.95 35.06
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July	19,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 108 35.71Kelly Nguyen
17.38 35.71

WHAT 109 35.93Maleah Cogle
17.90 35.93

RYWC 1010 36.04Jae Godfrey
17.37 36.04

SMST 1011 36.45Molly Mercier
18.05 36.45

CDOG 1012 36.68Annie Superchi
17.75 36.68

WHAT 1013 37.32Daria Lee
18.45 37.32

SMST 1014 38.07Talia Pagliaro
19.39 38.07

RAC 1015 38.66Gabriella Messina
19.95 38.66

CDOG 1016 39.42Allie Swartz
18.68 39.42

SMST 1017 39.53Erica Vilme
18.12 39.53

WHAT 1018 42.77Talia Santiago
21.89 42.77

ICSC 1019 47.24Sophie Berry

Girls	10	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 101 22.93Nicole Capone
ICSC 102 26.22Sophie Berry

Girls	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CPAC 101 34.43Alyssa Srdanovic
17.17 34.43

RAC 102 34.83Lizzie Nguyen
17.55 34.83

CDOG 103 38.54Vanessa Anderson
19.02 38.54

CDOG 104 39.40Kelly Nguyen
18.70 39.40

SMST 105 39.84Alyssa Clark
20.86 39.84

RYWC 106 39.94Maggie O'Hara
19.76 39.94

CDOG 107 40.39Courtney Gutmann
20.04 40.39

WHAT 108 40.49Charlotte Sohn
21.19 40.49

RYWC 109 40.60Jae Godfrey
20.11 40.60

CDOG 1010 41.91Allie Swartz
20.64 41.91

CDOG 1011 43.04Annie Superchi
21.03 43.04

RAC 1012 44.15Gabriella Messina
20.05 44.15

SMST 1013 45.05Erica Vilme
22.34 45.05

SMST 1014 50.83Talia Pagliaro
25.73 50.83

SMST 10--- DQMolly Mercier
23.46 DQ

Girls	10	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 101 26.82Nicole Capone
ICSC 102 31.94Sophie Berry

Girls	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 101 38.74Lizzie Nguyen
18.69 38.74

RYWC 102 40.02Bella Zurolo
19.78 40.02

WHAT 103 40.32Charlotte Sohn
19.93 40.32

RAC 104 42.82Vedika Menon
19.98 42.82

CDOG 105 43.19Gretchen Janney
20.01 43.19

WHAT 106 43.48Daria Lee
20.28 43.48

RYWC 107 44.30Maggie O'Hara
20.37 44.30

SMST 108 44.71Alyssa Clark
20.72 44.71

WHAT 109 45.58Krisha Sinha
22.74 45.58

CDOG 1010 45.75Courtney Gutmann
21.46 45.75

SMST 1011 46.89Lena Savkovic
21.28 46.89

SMST 1012 48.73Talia Pagliaro
24.89 48.73

WHAT 1013 48.87Heather Krebs
23.44 48.87

SMST 1014 50.64Erica Vilme
RYWC 1015 53.46Jae Godfrey

25.47 53.46
SMST 1016 53.48Molly Mercier

25.54 53.48
WHAT 1017 1:01.55Sammy White

30.37 1:01.55

Girls	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 101 33.87Vedika Menon
15.58 33.87

RYWC 102 38.16Caroline Vesey
18.58 38.16

WHAT 103 38.29Charlotte Sohn
17.92 38.29

CDOG 104 39.69Kelly Nguyen
18.14 39.69
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July	19,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

CDOG 105 39.73Gretchen Janney
19.34 39.73

SMST 106 39.83Lena Savkovic
CDOG 107 40.22Annie Superchi

18.96 40.22
CDOG 108 42.12Vanessa Anderson

19.42 42.12
WHAT 109 45.06Krisha Sinha

19.02 45.06
WHAT 1010 46.66Maleah Cogle

22.04 46.66
WHAT 1011 46.91Talia Santiago

23.13 46.91
CDOG 1012 49.04Allie Swartz

20.21 49.04
WHAT 1013 51.22Sammy White

24.51 51.22

Girls	10	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 101 1:13.59Lizzie Nguyen
15.85 33.74 55.93 1:13.59

RYWC 102 1:15.66Bella Zurolo
16.50 35.85 59.17 1:15.66

RAC 103 1:19.16Vedika Menon
16.20 36.45 1:00.59 1:19.16

RYWC 104 1:21.39Caroline Vesey
18.40 39.50 1:03.11 1:21.39

SMST 105 1:26.48Lena Savkovic
17.47 38.24 1:06.06 1:26.48

SMST 106 1:26.99Alyssa Clark
18.71 40.77 1:07.37 1:26.99

WHAT 107 1:29.97Krisha Sinha
19.88 42.04 1:10.05 1:29.97

WHAT 108 1:32.30Daria Lee
20.18 44.83 1:10.61 1:32.30

RAC 109 1:35.56Gabriella Messina
22.67 45.39 1:35.56

WHAT 1010 1:35.61Heather Krebs
20.99 46.85 1:15.36 1:35.61

WHAT 1011 1:36.53Maleah Cogle
20.93 48.44 1:16.13 1:36.53

WHAT 1012 1:45.17Talia Santiago
22.26 49.24 1:21.76 1:45.17

WHAT 1013 1:51.71Sammy White
24.86 51.83 1:24.73 1:51.71

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B1 59.36SMST
1) Maddie Dexter 8 2) Talia Pagliaro 10
3) Erica Vilme 10 4) Sydney Guest 9

18.99 46.07 59.36

A2 1:01.11RYWC
1) Ava Maltz 9 2) Jae Godfrey 10
3) Caroline Vesey 10 4) Bella Zurolo 10

16.17 32.45 1:01.11
A3 1:01.98SMST

1) Aibhlinn McNeiece 9 2) Alyssa Clark 10
3) Stella Oliveira 9 4) Lena Savkovic 10

16.04 32.30 47.82 1:01.98
A4 1:02.27WHAT

1) Krisha Sinha 10 2) CharlotteExtra Sohn 10
3) Heather Krebs 10 4) Misha Kovac 9

15.88 31.70 47.81 1:02.27
A5 1:03.66CDOG

1) Courtney Gutmann 10 2) Gretchen Janney 10
3) Annie Superchi 10 4) Vanessa Anderson 10

16.16 29.54 1:03.66
B6 1:08.86RYWC

1) Ally Gravius 8 2) Sophia Fraguela 8
3) Olivia Maltz 8 4) Maggie O'Hara 10

18.13 42.47 1:08.86
C7 1:11.07SMST

1) Izabella Murzinska 9 2) Laney Stillway 8
3) Molly Mercier 10 4) Emerson Arone 8

18.04 40.11 52.52 1:11.07
A8 1:11.33RAC

1) Gabriella Messina 10 2) Lauren Crawford 9
3) Alana Ward 9 4) Charlie Palmer 8

17.65 34.59 51.42 1:11.33
B9 1:13.72WHAT

1) Maleah Cogle 10 2) Talia Santiago 10
3) Sammy White 10 4) Daria Lee 10

16.39 36.27 55.59 1:13.72
B10 1:14.25CDOG

1) Rileigh Ebert 8 2) Tatum Gutmann 8
3) Marit Janney 7 4) Allie Swartz 10

18.44 38.32 56.16 1:14.25
B11 1:16.57RAC

1) Sherry Wu 9 2) Rosemarie James 9
3) Sophie Jacobstein 9 4) Lainey Howarth 9

18.03 38.81 1:16.57
C12 1:18.29RAC

1) Isabella O'Reilly 9 2) Mimi Hayes 7
3) Nicole Capone 10 4) Isabella Ryan 9

18.45 1:00.23 1:18.29
A13 1:24.70WYW

1) Sophia Hatvani 7 2) Kanira Baskar 8
3) Madison Devine 8 4) Mary Kelly 8

22.92 44.42 1:16.72 1:24.70
C14 1:28.97RYWC

1) Kaitlin Vesey 8 2) Vivian Fraguela 6
3) Isabel Bui 8 4) Julia Istambouli 8

18.97 44.67 1:28.97
D15 1:34.80SMST

1) Ishani Tyagi 9 2) Betty Glus 9
3) Savanna Schwartz 7 4) Camy Courville 8
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Results

(Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

C16 1:40.05WHAT
1) Hollie Vale 7 2) Teddy Bonelli 6
3) Merrill Bonelli 8 4) Elena Santiago 7

39.80 56.89 1:40.05
B17 1:46.12WYW

1) Evie Andrews 8 2) Sterling Ford 8
3) Ruth Frisbee 8 4) Madeleine McCormack 7

29.02 55.44 1:27.98 1:46.12

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:08.15RYWC
1) Maggie O'Hara 10 2) Caroline Vesey 10
3) Ava Maltz 9 4) Bella Zurolo 10

18.64 40.48 54.79 1:08.15
A2 1:10.12WHAT

1) Krisha Sinha 10 2) CharlotteExtra Sohn 10
3) Misha Kovac 9 4) Heather Krebs 10

18.64 40.48 54.79 1:10.12
A3 1:10.98CDOG

1) Kelly Nguyen 10 2) Courtney Gutmann 10
3) Gretchen Janney 10 4) Vanessa Anderson 10

18.43 38.81 1:10.98
A4 1:11.03SMST

1) Lena Savkovic 10 2) Alyssa Clark 10
3) Aibhlinn McNeiece 9 4) Stella Oliveira 9

17.44 44.21 55.51 1:11.03
B5 1:22.01CDOG

1) Allie Swartz 10 2) Marit Janney 7
3) Tatum Gutmann 8 4) Annie Superchi 10

24.11 42.63 1:05.60 1:22.01
A6 1:22.94RAC

1) Gabriella Messina 10 2) Lauren Crawford 9
3) Alana Ward 9 4) Arushi Tripathi 10

23.36 43.56 1:22.94
B7 1:23.69WHAT

1) Sammy White 10 2) Daria Lee 10
3) Talia Santiago 10 4) Maleah Cogle 10

17.44 44.21 55.51 1:23.69
C8 1:23.74SMST

1) Izabella Murzinska 9 2) Elizabeth Golino 9
3) Laney Stillway 8 4) Sydney Guest 9

20.64 52.29 1:11.32 1:23.74
B9 1:24.03SMST

1) Erica Vilme 10 2) Ishani Tyagi 9
3) Maddie Dexter 8 4) Talia Pagliaro 10

19.81 1:06.64 1:24.03
B10 1:24.24RYWC

1) Kaitlin Vesey 8 2) Sophia Fraguela 8
3) Olivia Maltz 8 4) Ally Gravius 8

22.49 48.62 1:07.02 1:24.24
B11 1:28.18RAC

1) Sherry Wu 9 2) Rosemarie James 9
3) Sophie Jacobstein 9 4) Lainey Howarth 9

20.17 46.19 1:08.72 1:28.18

C12 1:32.92RAC
1) Isabella O'Reilly 9 2) Mimi Hayes 7
3) Nicole Capone 10 4) Isabella Ryan 9

21.91 1:16.38 1:32.92
D13 1:39.01SMST

1) Betty Glus 9 2) Molly Mercier 10
3) Emerson Arone 8 4) Savanna Schwartz 7

35.99 1:39.01
C--- DQWHAT

1) Hollie Vale 7 2) Teddy Bonelli 6
3) Merrill Bonelli 8 4) Elena Santiago 7

22.49 48.62 1:07.02 DQ

Boys	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WHAT  51 23.99Martin Kovac

Boys	6	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  61 1:03.47Nicholas Tulloch
26.57 1:03.47

Boys	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WHAT  51 25.44Martin Kovac

Boys	6	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  6--- DQNicholas Tulloch
29.31 DQ

Boys	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  6--- DQNicholas Tulloch

Boys	6	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WHAT  51 35.94Martin Kovac

Boys	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  71 20.45Jakub Kruk
WHAT  72 20.50Jaden Spoon
WHAT  73 21.20Marcus Parker
SMST  74 30.12Dougie Kinsman

Boys	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  71 22.97Jakub Kruk
WHAT  72 23.56Marcus Parker
SMST  73 42.86Dougie Kinsman

47.25 42.86

Boys	7	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  71 27.44Jakub Kruk
WHAT  72 30.20Marcus Parker
WHAT  73 30.55Jaden Spoon
SMST  7--- DQDougie Kinsman
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Boys	7	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  71 1:01.98Jimmy Schmitt
30.05 1:01.98

Boys	7	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  71 1:02.30Jimmy Schmitt
29.37 1:02.30

Boys	7	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  71 2:05.05Jimmy Schmitt
33.50 1:02.96 1:40.67 2:05.05

WHAT  7--- DQJaden Spoon
27.39 57.36 1:33.90 DQ

Boys	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GRIT  81 14.41Superman Krajewski
SMST  82 25.96Ryker Parkins

Boys	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WHAT  81 36.69Dillon Spoon
17.77 36.69

SMST  82 38.15Brendan Gallant
19.08 38.15

RAC  83 38.16Grifϐin Riebling
18.48 38.16

WHAT  84 38.73Mishka Metlitski
19.06 38.73

SMST  85 39.18Luca Morales
18.95 39.18

WHAT  86 42.36Dylan Isakoff
WHAT  87 43.97Marco Kovac

21.67 43.97
CDOG  88 47.18Aiden Maciaszek

Boys	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST  8*1 21.12Brendan Gallant
SMST  8*1 21.12Luca Morales
CDOG  83 24.19Aiden Maciaszek
SMST  84 31.59Ryker Parkins

Boys	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC  81 48.88Grifϐin Riebling
24.53 48.88

Boys	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GRIT  81 18.72Superman Krajewski
SMST  82 33.00Ryker Parkins

Boys	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WHAT  81 57.80Dylan Isakoff
27.77 57.80

WHAT  82 1:03.93Marco Kovac
30.76 1:03.93

Boys	8	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST  81 19.76Luca Morales
SMST  82 23.72Brendan Gallant
CDOG  83 26.04Aiden Maciaszek

Boys	8	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WHAT  8*1 45.70Dillon Spoon
20.80 45.70

WHAT  8*1 45.70Mishka Metlitski
20.54 45.70

RAC  83 47.66Grifϐin Riebling
22.02 47.66

Boys	8	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GRIT  81 1:21.30Superman Krajewski
19.13 39.95 1:04.79 1:21.30

WHAT  82 1:37.55Dillon Spoon
12.59 1:16.03 1:37.55

WHAT  83 1:38.59Mishka Metlitski
21.47 44.99 1:16.72 1:38.59

WHAT  84 1:51.83Marco Kovac
25.70 54.07 1:28.83 1:51.83

WHAT  85 1:57.04Dylan Isakoff
25.62 56.63 1:57.04

Boys	9	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ICSC  91 17.89Noah Pangan

Boys	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  91 35.16Andrew Hatzis
17.17 35.16

RYWC  92 36.00Abdullah Nauman
17.27 36.00

RAC  93 40.81Joey Gjuraj
20.74 40.81

RYWC  94 40.82Jeremiah Oliveira
20.56 40.82

SMST  95 42.06Andy Stanchϐield
20.71 42.06

RAC  96 42.73Michael Nguyen
20.82 42.73

RAC  97 46.10Graham Muncy
19.94 46.10
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Boys	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WHAT  91 40.09Filip Szymczyk
19.89 40.09

SMST  92 40.25Akshaj Yerragudi
20.42 40.25

RYWC  93 45.41Andrew Hatzis
23.29 45.41

RYWC  94 45.42Abdullah Nauman
SMST  95 48.48Andy Stanchϐield

23.63 48.48
RAC  96 48.58Michael Nguyen

23.52 48.58
RYWC  97 53.20Jeremiah Oliveira

26.91 53.20

Boys	9	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ICSC  91 22.05Noah Pangan

Boys	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC  91 50.22Michael Nguyen
23.28 50.22

RYWC  92 54.30Abdullah Nauman
26.42 54.30

RYWC  93 55.32Jeremiah Oliveira
25.63 55.32

RAC  94 58.80Graham Muncy
26.39 58.80

RAC  95 1:05.61Joey Gjuraj
30.41 1:05.61

SMST  9--- DQAndy Stanchϐield
30.28 DQ

Boys	9	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ICSC  91 23.97Noah Pangan
RAC  92 25.16Joey Gjuraj

Boys	9	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  91 40.01Andrew Hatzis
17.91 40.01

WHAT  92 41.30Filip Szymczyk
18.89 41.30

SMST  93 44.90Akshaj Yerragudi
20.51 44.90

RAC  9--- DQGraham Muncy

Boys	9	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WHAT  91 1:34.09Filip Szymczyk
19.46 44.02 1:12.22 1:34.09

SMST  92 1:36.10Akshaj Yerragudi
21.42 43.58 1:15.27 1:36.10

Boys	10	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 101 19.56Joseph Capone
WYW 102 22.18Daniel Hickey

Boys	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GRIT 101 29.95Will Krajewski
14.38 29.95

RAC 102 31.50Max Weber
15.23 31.50

RYWC 103 32.77Cameron Place
ICSC 104 34.52Nico Brown

16.55 34.52
SMST 105 35.52Connor Clark

17.47 35.52
RYWC 106 36.92Liam Fletcher-Ford

18.61 36.92
WHAT 107 37.82Finn Harned

19.34 37.82
RYWC 108 39.66Dylan Costable

18.12 39.66
RYWC 109 50.80Martin Prendi
SMST 1010 53.61Evan Stanchϐield

24.85 53.61
WYW 1011 1:06.28John Frisbee

31.54 1:06.28

Boys	10	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 101 23.56Joseph Capone
WYW 102 26.53Daniel Hickey

Boys	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST 101 37.39Mason Eannotti
18.56 37.39

ICSC 102 38.84Nico Brown
19.20 38.84

SMST 103 38.86Brendan Natlo
18.94 38.86

RYWC 104 43.31Liam Fletcher-Ford
RAC 105 45.55Liam Goralnick

23.75 45.55
WHAT 106 47.81Finn Harned

23.80 47.81
RYWC 107 51.20Dylan Costable

23.59 51.20
SMST 108 54.64Evan Stanchϐield

26.15 54.64
RYWC 109 1:06.98Martin Prendi
WYW 10--- DQJohn Frisbee

33.95 DQ

Boys	10	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 101 25.91Joseph Capone
WYW 102 31.00Daniel Hickey
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(Boys	10	Year	Olds	25	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 10--- DQJohn Frisbee

Boys	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GRIT 101 37.65Will Krajewski
17.20 37.65

SMST 102 42.68Mason Eannotti
20.19 42.68

RAC 103 42.89Ian Choi
19.03 42.89

SMST 104 43.97Connor Clark
21.73 43.97

RAC 105 44.26Max Weber
20.34 44.26

RYWC 106 47.93Cameron Place
21.49 47.93

RYWC 107 49.21Liam Fletcher-Ford
23.27 49.21

RAC 108 51.68Liam Goralnick
24.41 51.68

RYWC 109 53.26Dylan Costable
24.91 53.26

RYWC 10--- DQMartin Prendi
SMST 10--- DQEvan Stanchϐield

29.24 DQ

Boys	10	Year	Olds	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RAC 101 35.25Max Weber
RYWC 102 37.30Cameron Place

16.80 37.30
RAC 103 37.83Ian Choi
ICSC 104 38.43Nico Brown

18.18 38.43
SMST 105 39.38Connor Clark

17.56 39.38
SMST 106 40.86Brendan Natlo

18.51 40.86

Boys	10	Year	Olds	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GRIT 101 1:14.68Will Krajewski
16.10 35.26 57.34 1:14.68

SMST 102 1:21.13Mason Eannotti
16.92 37.94 1:01.85 1:21.13

RAC 103 1:24.45Ian Choi
17.27 38.83 1:04.67 1:24.45

SMST 104 1:25.50Brendan Natlo
18.32 39.83 1:05.75 1:25.50

RAC 105 1:35.02Liam Goralnick
20.48 45.77 1:16.21 1:35.02

WHAT 106 1:44.48Finn Harned
47.03 1:21.14 1:44.48

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:02.51RAC
1) Grifϐin Riebling 8 2) Ian Choi 10
3) Liam Goralnick 10 4) Max Weber 10

18.01 32.87 50.75 1:02.51
A2 1:03.05SMST

1) Brendan Natlo 10 2) Mason Eannotti 10
3) Connor Clark 10 4) Akshaj Yerragudi 9

14.70 29.53 45.07 1:03.05
A3 1:03.70RYWC

1) Cameron Place 10 2) Liam Fletcher-Ford 10
3) Abdullah Nauman 9 4) Andrew Hatzis 9

14.69 31.37 49.01 1:03.70
A4 1:10.57WHAT

1) Filip Szymczyk 9 2) Dillon Spoon 8
3) Mishka Metlitski 8 4) Finn Harned 10

19.73 35.79 57.62 1:10.57
B5 1:15.58RAC

1) Joseph Capone 10 2) Graham Muncy 9
3) Michael Nguyen 9 4) Joey Gjuraj 9

29.35 40.34 1:15.58
A6 1:22.39WYW

1) Jakub Kruk 7 2) Jimmy Schmitt 7
3) John Frisbee 10 4) Nicholas Tulloch 6

20.54 43.88 1:22.39
B7 1:27.13WHAT

1) Jaden Spoon 7 2) Dylan Isakoff 8
3) Marco Kovac 8 4) Martin Kovac 5

23.33 43.56 1:06.95 1:27.13
B8 1:34.32SMST

1) Brendan Gallant 8 2) Ryker Parkins 8
3) Dougie Kinsman 7 4) Luca Morales 8

17.68 1:34.32

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:09.08SMST
1) Akshaj Yerragudi 9 2) Connor Clark 10
3) Mason Eannotti 10 4) Brendan Natlo 10

19.02 38.65 54.64 1:09.08
A2 1:15.04RYWC

1) Abdullah Nauman 9 2) Liam Fletcher-Ford 10
3) Cameron Place 10 4) Andrew Hatzis 9

20.01 42.71 58.93 1:15.04
A3 1:18.86WHAT

1) Filip Szymczyk 9 2) Jaden Spoon 7
3) Mishka Metlitski 8 4) Finn Harned 10

24.04 44.20 1:07.09 1:18.86
A4 1:28.01RAC

1) Grifϐin Riebling 8 2) Ian Choi 10
3) Liam Goralnick 10 4) Max Weber 10

20.80 40.36 59.79 1:28.01
B5 1:28.04RAC

1) Joseph Capone 10 2) Graham Muncy 9
3) Michael Nguyen 9 4) Joey Gjuraj 9

23.63 50.35 1:11.24 1:28.04
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(Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B6 1:35.41SMST
1) Evan Stanchϐield 10 2) Luca Morales 8
3) Brendan Gallant 8 4) Andy Stanchϐield 9

31.35 54.73 1:16.48 1:35.41
B7 1:41.42WHAT

1) Dillon Spoon 8 2) Dylan Isakoff 8
3) Marco Kovac 8 4) Marcus Parker 7

26.31 55.07 1:28.34 1:41.42


